
Light and economical workhorse
• Small compact and strong
• Fast and comfortable to operate 
• Telescopic boom for improved reach
• Multi connector system for hydraulic attachments
• Optional Joystick 6 functions: auxiliary hydraulics control 

with buttons on joystick
• Optional Cab L: windscreen with wiper and washer, right 

side and rear
• Optional Opticontrol attachment control system for 

attachments with electric and hydraulic functions

Perfect combination of power and 
maneuverability 
• Increased auxiliary hydraulics
• 8-function joystick control  
• TM

TM

 drive system - more power to drive and to 
attachment hydraulics

• Fast ground speed, max 12.4 mph (640)
• All cab options available, DLX Cab with Heat and A/C available 

(635/640)
• 3 models, 630, 635, and dualspeed 640

Unbeatable power-price ratio
• Simple, effective hydraulics 
• Significantly more lifting capacity 
• TM

TM

 drive system - more power to drive and to 
attachment hydraulics

• 530 dual speed 12 mph max
• Self-leveling telescopic boom
• Multi connector system for hydraulic attachments  
• Optional Cab L and LX
• Avant 528 most popular North American model

Power, comfort and versatility for 
professionals
• Excellent lifting capacity and hight , up to 122 in
• 8-function joystick control  
• TM

TM

 drive system - more power to drive and 
to attachment hydraulics

• Fast ground speed, max 16.2 mph (760i)
• Multi connector system for hydraulic attachments
• Runs most attachments
• 3 models, 735 and Tier4 final 755i and 760i

The fully electric, 
battery-powered Avant
• No emissions
• Minimal noise level
• Low operating cost
• AGM (Absorbent Glass Mat) battery, maintenance free
• 285 Ah / 13,6 kWh battery capacity
• TM

TM

 drive system - more power to drive and 
to attachment hydraulics

• Multi connector system for hydraulic attachments  

The biggest and strongest Avant
• Largest lifting capacity 4190 lb
• Lifting height 137.8 in to hinge pin
• 8-function joystick control  
• TM

TM

 drive system - more power to drive and 
to attachment hydraulics

• Run all Avant attachments with high-flow auxiliary 
hydraulics

• Kohler KDI 1903 TCR turbocharged common rail diesel engine 
complies with Tier 4 Final emission regulations without need 
for diesel exhaust fluid (DEF) or active regeneration of the 
particulate filter (DPF)

40.6-50.8

110 in

13,6 kWh

3620 lb

2000 lb

0-6.2 MPH

39-43.1 in

108 in

22 hp

2380 lb

1210 lb

0-7.5 MPH

40.6-50.8 in

110 in

22-25 hp

3020-3220 lb

1750-2100 lb

0-12 MPH

40.6-50.8 in

112 in

25-26 hp

3310-3500 lb

2440-2620 lb

0-12.4 MPH

40.5-57.1 in

122 in

26-57 hp

3970-4640 lb

3810 lb

0-16.2 MPH

58.7 in

138 in

57 hp

5600 lb

4190 lb

0-18.6 MPH

CONTACT US TODAY
Avant Tecno USA Inc. 
Phone 847 380 9822      sales@avanttecnousa.com
3020 Malmo Drive, Arlington Heights, IL 60005
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As standard all machines are delivered with ROPS and FOPS approved 
safety frame and canopy. As option the following cab options are 
available.  

Construction & demolition

Landscaping

Sidewalk snow removal

Tree removal

Farming

Municipalities

EFFICIENCY
• Quick attachment connection
• Easy to drive
• Easy entry and exit
• Telescopic boom

COST SAVINGS
• One unit does all jobs
• Low maintenance
• Low operating costs
• Compact and strong

SPECIAL FEATURES
• Great 360° visibility
• Rigid stabile design
• Overload sensor
• ROPS frame and FOPS canopy

25 hp 20 hp

50 hp 25 hp

60 hp 35 hp

74 hp 50 hp

86 hp 57 hp

Avant is a versatile landscaper’s tool 
that will cover all your landscaping 
and maintenance needs.  Articulated 
steering and light frame reduce ground 
damage saving time and money on 
jobs.

Avant loaders are already used 
by many Municipalities, Park 
Districts, and Universities across 
the United States. With hundreds of 
attachments to choose from, there is 
a tool for every job.

Avant is powerful enough to lift heavy logs, 
yet compact enough to fit in tight nooks, 
small yards and narrow pathways.  Avant 
loaders have less surface impact therefore 
laying down protective mats is unnecessary 
allowing you save time and money. 

Avant loaders can take care of all the 
physically challenging jobs on the 
farm that used to have to be done 
manually.  A versatile tool for all the 
work on the farm.

Avant’s compact size allows you to 
fit on 48” sidewalks making snow 
removal easier and more efficient.

Avant loaders can take care of 
various jobs in different stages of 
the construction project in new 
building projects, renovations or 
demolition.

Skidsteer vs. Avant Top class features Cab options

Cab L 
• Economical 
• Offers rain, wind and snow 

protection 
• Includes: windscreen, right 

side and rear windows - no 
door or heater 

Cab LX
An economical enclosed
cab with a heating unit 
• Full enclosure 
• Roomy cab 
• Easy door and window removal for summer use 

Cab DLX
• Noise reducing interior 
• Fabric seat 
• Road traffic ready 
• Optional air conditioning
   (635, 640 and 700 series) 
• Air suspension seat 

available 

Cab GT
•	 New cab GT for Avant 

800 series is mounted 
with rubber mounts on 
the chassis, which means 
reduced vibrations and low 
noise level inside

• 800 series
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7 model series 
– over 200 attachments

700 lb

1300 lb

2000 lb

2400 lb

4200 lb

VERSATILITY
• Over 200 attachments
• Year round use
• Compact design
• Minimal turf impact

1500 lb

6000 lb

8000 lb

9000 lb

12000 lb 5600 lb

3700 lb

3200 lb

3000 lb

2000 lb
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